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Company Name

Representative Name

Phone

SIGN-IN SHEET

CITY ©O

Grand Junction
r COLORADDO

Email

FHU

Paul Brown

303-721-1440

aul.brown@fhueng.com

Fehr & Peers

Sydney Provan

720-539-7236

s.provan@fehrandpeers.com

3||[Kimley-Horn Sean Hays 303-481-0433 sean.hays@kimley-horn.com

4{|[Kimley-Horn Anthony Pratt 303-472-4113 Anthony.pratt@kimley-horn.com

5|FHU Samantha Ye 970-481-9838 samantha.ye@fhueng.com

6|[KLJ Rebecca Atkins 970-450-7785 rebeccca.atkins@klieng.com

7|0V Consulting Beth Vogelsang beth@ovllc.com

8||[Kimley-Horn Bryce Christensen bryce.christensen@kimley-horn.com

9||Kim|ey—Horn Rachel Lowe Rachel.Lowe@kimley-horn.com
10((KLJ Joe DeVore joseph.devore@klieng.com

11

Crandall Arambula

Don Arambula

503-417-7879

darambula@ca-city.com

12
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